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Mid Valley Drifter OV 26.91 2 19.43 1 33.91 2 25.39 1 24.19 1 129.83 71
Will Shootem OV 30.59 5 26.63 3 32.71 1 35.30 2 42.24 8 167.47 192
Transit Man OV 23.66 1 23.43 2 33.91 2 43.00 13 38.30 4 162.30 223
Ol' #4 OV 29.57 4 29.91 6 36.87 5 41.89 9 32.31 2 170.55 264
Bart Star OV 32.84 7 28.46 4 39.58 9 36.64 4 36.47 3 173.99 275
Mountain Rider SD 30.78 6 30.39 7 35.92 4 35.56 3 42.88 9 175.53 296
Buckshot Shell-E TL 28.30 3 30.71 8 37.69 6 40.29 6 44.03 11 181.02 347
Dust Devil T 38.00 13 28.77 5 34.40 3 46.59 15 45.32 14 193.08 508
Man With No Name FCD 39.12 18 39.93 18 44.84 15 41.11 8 43.22 10 208.22 699
Katie Kaboom LM 36.24 10 32.00 10 47.29 21 47.19 16 45.40 15 208.12 7210
Grizzly Wulff SD 38.88 17 35.91 13 47.39 22 45.43 14 40.94 6 208.55 7211
Judge McKenzie 49 54.49 41 31.08 9 38.80 8 42.36 10 38.38 5 205.11 7312
Bad Eye Lefty SD 35.37 9 39.43 17 48.29 23 42.81 11 45.14 13 211.04 7313
Slick Elic Mackenzie 49 38.50 15 42.28 23 42.13 10 52.66 24 41.10 7 216.67 7914
Blackie McIver D 42.03 21 36.28 14 46.68 19 42.84 12 45.51 16 213.34 8215
Crotchity Old Grouch GF 36.55 11 46.04 29 44.88 16 37.18 5 52.13 21 216.78 8216
John Cameron D 34.22 8 39.23 16 51.15 25 48.28 17 48.89 19 221.77 8517
Hellfire D 36.82 12 45.18 28 45.55 17 52.41 23 55.14 25 235.10 10518
Oregon Cyclone 49 42.79 22 36.62 15 54.31 28 55.95 30 44.84 12 234.51 10719
Rod Slask T 45.60 25 33.24 12 53.15 26 51.21 20 60.29 33 243.49 11620
Isaac Scrambler Day GF 38.52 16 86.38 48 38.03 7 40.38 7 65.95 38 269.26 11621
Buck McGee D 47.26 28 41.87 21 42.67 11 61.33 37 50.24 20 243.37 11722
Oregonian GF 40.09 19 32.23 11 53.29 27 51.90 21 66.88 41 244.39 11923
Bucky T 47.33 29 40.67 20 46.62 18 60.48 35 48.13 18 243.23 12024
Redding Renegade CC 50.32 34 39.23 16 44.64 14 57.32 31 58.97 30 250.48 12525
Warmheart L 45.16 24 42.79 24 59.52 31 53.20 25 54.52 24 255.19 12826
Copperhead Dave FC 40.39 20 71.25 47 43.29 12 59.43 33 48.07 17 262.43 12927
Grumpy Anderson FC 49.35 33 40.32 19 46.95 20 55.32 29 58.63 29 250.57 13028
Edward T. Beard T 38.43 14 42.02 22 64.37 38 60.03 34 55.28 26 260.13 13429
Dutch Van Dooler D 48.06 30 51.77 39 43.74 13 50.92 19 60.77 34 255.26 13530
Artemus Bad Penny 49 49.16 32 48.79 36 48.46 24 53.72 26 54.29 23 254.42 14131
Frisco Nell LS 47.26 28 49.64 37 58.92 30 53.75 27 53.65 22 263.22 14432
Mallard S 43.98 23 46.07 30 57.68 29 59.32 32 59.24 31 266.29 14533
Scrap Iron FCD 49.02 31 43.43 26 61.10 32 64.39 38 59.25 32 277.19 15934
Antety L 51.60 35 43.78 27 62.85 36 51.94 22 70.45 44 280.62 16435
Connivin' Katie Jones LFC 52.59 36 47.22 34 66.34 39 50.49 18 66.17 39 282.81 16636
Kid Jerico D 52.60 37 63.15 43 80.99 47 54.05 28 55.61 27 306.40 18237
Quiet Jake T 46.59 26 50.08 38 80.06 46 64.82 39 65.36 36 306.91 18538
Hurricane ES 46.90 27 43.31 25 83.07 48 68.93 45 70.04 43 312.25 18839
Coyote Jim FC 53.23 39 46.24 31 61.11 33 69.84 46 66.62 40 297.04 18940
Black Butte Porter T 54.91 42 48.13 35 62.92 37 85.42 47 57.16 28 308.54 18941
Long Jim Handcock FCD 52.73 38 56.28 41 61.73 35 60.78 36 72.77 45 304.29 19542
Brazos Bucky Smith S 70.90 46 46.60 32 66.58 41 68.90 44 68.21 42 321.19 20543
Shoot N. Run F 54.36 40 68.68 46 72.63 44 68.61 43 64.11 35 328.39 20844
Hell Storm LM 58.26 43 97.71 52 72.16 43 65.21 40 65.88 37 359.22 21545
Double Ought L49 77.80 49 65.89 44 61.20 34 66.26 42 76.14 47 347.29 21646
Idaho Clyde 49 70.76 45 46.92 33 69.00 42 89.62 49 91.54 49 367.84 21847
Old Ranger ES 64.53 44 67.91 45 73.08 45 65.88 41 73.23 46 344.63 22148
Iron Eyes T 72.97 47 54.81 40 66.56 40 86.50 48 86.63 48 367.47 22349
Wild Bill Myers S 77.30 48 88.73 50 83.18 49 92.32 50 104.76 51 446.29 24850
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Sweet Lily Shottem L49 134.83 52 58.36 42 83.31 50 119.74 53 115.17 52 511.41 24951
Dirty Dave FCD 80.34 50 88.41 49 126.66 51 108.59 52 126.95 53 530.95 25552
Grandview T 121.11 51 92.56 51 126.83 52 105.27 51 93.62 50 539.39 25553
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Mid Valley Drifter

26.91 19.43 33.91 25.39 24.19 129.83

1
0

0 0 0 0

24.1925.3923.9119.4321.91
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= 0
0
0
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2
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0
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0
0
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= 0

114.83
15
0
0

2 1 2 1 1 7

Top 5 Overall
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Will Shootem

30.59 26.63 32.71 35.30 42.24 167.47

0
0

0 0 0 0

32.2435.3032.7126.6330.59
0=

= 0
0
0

0
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0
0
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0
0

0=
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0
1

0=
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157.47
0
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0
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Top 5 Overall
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Transit Man

23.66 23.43 33.91 43.00 38.30 162.30

0
0

0 0 0 0

33.3033.0028.9123.4323.66
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
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= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

1
0
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142.30
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0
0
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Top 5 Overall
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Ol' #4

29.57 29.91 36.87 41.89 32.31 170.55

0
0

0 0 0 0

32.3131.8931.8729.9129.57
0=

= 0
0
0
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1
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0
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0
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Top 5 Overall
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Bart Star

32.84 28.46 39.58 36.64 36.47 173.99

0
0

0 0 0 0

36.4736.6439.5828.4632.84
0=

= 0
0
0
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= 0

0
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0
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0
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= 0

173.99
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0
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Top 5 Overall
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Mountain Rider

30.78 30.39 35.92 35.56 42.88 175.53

0
0

0 0 0 0

37.8835.5635.9230.3930.78
0=

= 0
0
0
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0
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0
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1
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Mens Senior Duelist
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Buckshot Shell-E

28.30 30.71 37.69 40.29 44.03 181.02

0
0

0 0 0 0

39.0335.2932.6930.7128.30
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0
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= 0

1
0
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166.02
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0
0

3 8 6 6 11 34

Top Lady
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Dust Devil

38.00 28.77 34.40 46.59 45.32 193.08

2
0

0 0 0 0

40.3241.5934.4028.7728.00
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= 0
0
0

0
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0
0
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1
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= 0

1
0
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0
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13 5 3 15 14 50

Mens Traditional
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Man With No Name

39.12 39.93 44.84 41.11 43.22 208.22

1
0

0 0 0 0

43.2241.1139.8434.9334.12
5=

= 0
1
0

0
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1
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0
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0
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15
0
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F C Duelist
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Katie Kaboom

36.24 32.00 47.29 47.19 45.40 208.12

0
0

0 0 0 0

40.4042.1937.2932.0036.24
0=

= 0
0
0

0
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2
0
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Ladies Modern
Misses
Penalties
Bonus
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Grizzly Wulff

38.88 35.91 47.39 45.43 40.94 208.55

0
0

0 0 0 0

40.9440.4342.3935.9138.88
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
0
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= 0

1
0
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= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

198.55
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0
0

17 13 22 14 6 72

Mens Senior Duelist
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Judge McKenzie

54.49 31.08 38.80 42.36 38.38 205.11

1
1

0 0 0 0

38.3837.3638.8031.0839.49
5=

= 10
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0
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= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

185.11
10
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0

41 9 8 10 5 73

49'er Class
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Bad Eye Lefty

35.37 39.43 48.29 42.81 45.14 211.04

0
0

0 0 0 0

45.1442.8143.2934.4335.37
0=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

1
0
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= 0

0
0
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= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

201.04
10
0
0
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Mens Senior Duelist
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Slick Elic Mackenzie

38.50 42.28 42.13 52.66 41.10 216.67

0
0

0 0 0 0

41.1047.6642.1342.2838.50
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

211.67
5
0
0

15 23 10 24 7 79

49'er Class
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Blackie McIver

42.03 36.28 46.68 42.84 45.51 213.34

1
0

0 0 0 0

45.5142.8441.6836.2837.03
5=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

203.34
10
0
0

21 14 19 12 16 82

Duelist
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Crotchity Old Grouch

36.55 46.04 44.88 37.18 52.13 216.78

1
0

0 0 0 0

42.1337.1834.8836.0431.55
5=

= 0
0
1

0

0=
= 10

2
0

10=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

181.78
25
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0

11 29 16 5 21 82

Gunfighter
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

John Cameron

34.22 39.23 51.15 48.28 48.89 221.77

0
0

0 0 0 0

48.8938.2846.1534.2334.22
0=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

201.77
20
0
0

8 16 25 17 19 85

Duelist
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Hellfire

36.82 45.18 45.55 52.41 55.14 235.10

0
0

0 0 0 0

50.1452.4145.5540.1836.82
0=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

225.10
10
0
0

12 28 17 23 25 105

Duelist
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Oregon Cyclone

42.79 36.62 54.31 55.95 44.84 234.51

0
0

0 0 0 0

44.8450.9554.3136.6242.79
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

229.51
5
0
0
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49'er Class
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Rod Slask

45.60 33.24 53.15 51.21 60.29 243.49

1
0

0 0 0 0

50.2946.2148.1533.2440.60
5=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
0
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0
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0
0
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Mens Traditional
Misses
Penalties
Bonus
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Isaac Scrambler Day

38.52 86.38 38.03 40.38 65.95 269.26

0
0

0 0 0 0

55.9540.3838.0346.3838.52
0=

= 0
8
0

0

40=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
1

0=
= 10

219.26
40
10
0

16 48 7 7 38 116

Gunfighter
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Buck McGee

47.26 41.87 42.67 61.33 50.24 243.37

2
0

0 0 0 0

40.2446.3342.6736.8737.26
10=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

3
0

15=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

203.37
40
0
0

28 21 11 37 20 117

Duelist
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Oregonian

40.09 32.23 53.29 51.90 66.88 244.39

1
0

0 0 0 0

46.8841.9038.2932.2335.09
5=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

3
0

15=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

4
0

20=
= 0

194.39
50
0
0

19 11 27 21 41 119

Gunfighter
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Bucky

47.33 40.67 46.62 60.48 48.13 243.23

1
0

0 0 0 0

48.1350.4846.6235.6742.33
5=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
1

0=
= 10

0
0

0=
= 0

223.23
10
10
0

29 20 18 35 18 120

Mens Traditional
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Redding Renegade

50.32 39.23 44.64 57.32 58.97 250.48

1
0

0 0 0 0

48.9752.3244.6439.2345.32
5=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

230.48
20
0
0

34 16 14 31 30 125

Classic Cowboy
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Warmheart

45.16 42.79 59.52 53.20 54.52 255.19

1
0

0 0 0 0

49.5248.2054.5237.7940.16
5=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

230.19
25
0
0

24 24 31 25 24 128

Ladies Traditional
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Copperhead Dave

40.39 71.25 43.29 59.43 48.07 262.43

0
0

0 0 0 0

48.0759.4343.2966.2540.39
0=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

257.43
5
0
0

20 47 12 33 17 129

Frontier Cartridge
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Grumpy Anderson

49.35 40.32 46.95 55.32 58.63 250.57

2
0

0 0 0 0

48.6335.3236.9530.3239.35
10=

= 0
2
0

0

10=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

4
0

20=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

190.57
60
0
0

33 19 20 29 29 130

Frontier Cartridge
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Edward T. Beard

38.43 42.02 64.37 60.03 55.28 260.13

0
0

0 0 0 0

50.2860.0359.3742.0238.43
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

250.13
10
0
0

14 22 38 34 26 134

Mens Traditional
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Dutch Van Dooler

48.06 51.77 43.74 50.92 60.77 255.26

1
0

0 0 0 0

55.7745.9243.7446.7743.06
5=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

235.26
20
0
0

30 39 13 19 34 135

Duelist
Misses
Penalties
Bonus
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Artemus Bad Penny

49.16 48.79 48.46 53.72 54.29 254.42

0
0

0 0 0 0

54.2953.7248.4648.7949.16
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

254.42
0
0
0

32 36 24 26 23 141

49'er Class
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Frisco Nell

47.26 49.64 58.92 53.75 53.65 263.22

0
0

0 0 0 0

43.6548.7548.9244.6447.26
0=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

233.22
30
0
0

28 37 30 27 22 144

Ladies Senior
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Mallard

43.98 46.07 57.68 59.32 59.24 266.29

0
0

0 0 0 0

54.2454.3252.6846.0743.98
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

251.29
15
0
0

23 30 29 32 31 145

Mens Senior
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Scrap Iron

49.02 43.43 61.10 64.39 59.25 277.19

0
0

0 0 0 0

54.2564.3961.1043.4349.02
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

272.19
5
0
0

31 26 32 38 32 159

F C Duelist
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Antety

51.60 43.78 62.85 51.94 70.45 280.62

1
0

0 0 0 0

60.4551.9457.8543.7846.60
5=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

260.62
20
0
0

35 27 36 22 44 164

Ladies Traditional
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Connivin' Katie Jones

52.59 47.22 66.34 50.49 66.17 282.81

2
0

0 0 0 0

51.1745.4956.3442.2242.59
10=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

3
0

15=
= 0

237.81
45
0
0

36 34 39 18 39 166

Ladies Frontier Cart
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Kid Jerico

52.60 63.15 80.99 54.05 55.61 306.40

2
0

0 0 0 0

50.6149.0555.9953.1542.60
10=

= 0
2
0

0

10=
= 0

5
0

25=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

251.40
55
0
0

37 43 47 28 27 182

Duelist
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Quiet Jake

46.59 50.08 80.06 64.82 65.36 306.91

0
0

0 0 0 0

60.3664.8265.0645.0846.59
0=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

3
0

15=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

281.91
25
0
0

26 38 46 39 36 185

Mens Traditional
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Hurricane

46.90 43.31 83.07 68.93 70.04 312.25

0
0

0 0 0 0

65.0468.9383.0743.3146.90
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

307.25
5
0
0

27 25 48 45 43 188

Elder Statesman
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Coyote Jim

53.23 46.24 61.11 69.84 66.62 297.04

0
0

0 0 0 0

61.6269.8461.1146.2453.23
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

292.04
5
0
0

39 31 33 46 40 189

Frontier Cartridge
Misses
Penalties
Bonus
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Stage 3

Time Rank
Stage 4

Time Rank
Stage 5

Page 5 of 6

RankTime 

Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Black Butte Porter

54.91 48.13 62.92 85.42 57.16 308.54

1
1

0 0 0 0

52.1665.4252.9238.1339.91
5=

= 10
2
0

0

10=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

4
0

20=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

248.54
50
10
0

42 35 37 47 28 189

Mens Traditional
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Long Jim Handcock

52.73 56.28 61.73 60.78 72.77 304.29

0
0

0 0 0 0

62.7760.7856.7356.2852.73
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

289.29
15
0
0

38 41 35 36 45 195

F C Duelist
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Brazos Bucky Smith

70.90 46.60 66.58 68.90 68.21 321.19

2
0

0 0 0 0

63.2158.9051.5846.6060.90
10=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
1

5=
= 10

2
0

10=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

281.19
30
10
0

46 32 41 44 42 205

Mens Senior
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Shoot N. Run

54.36 68.68 72.63 68.61 64.11 328.39

1
0

0 0 0 0

64.1163.6172.6358.6849.36
5=

= 0
0
1

0

0=
= 10

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

308.39
10
10
0

40 46 44 43 35 208

Frontiersman
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Hell Storm

58.26 97.71 72.16 65.21 65.88 359.22

0
1

0 0 0 0

60.8855.2157.1662.7148.26
0=

= 10
7
0

0

35=
= 0

3
0

15=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

284.22
65
10
0

43 52 43 40 37 215

Ladies Modern
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Double Ought

77.80 65.89 61.20 66.26 76.14 347.29

3
0

0 0 0 0

61.1461.2661.2060.8962.80
15=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

3
0

15=
= 0

307.29
40
0
0

49 44 34 42 47 216

Ladies 49'er
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Idaho Clyde

70.76 46.92 69.00 89.62 91.54 367.84

2
0

0 0 0 0

71.5469.6269.0046.9260.76
10=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

4
0

20=
= 0

2
1

10=
= 10

317.84
40
10
0

45 33 42 49 49 218

49'er Class
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Old Ranger

64.53 67.91 73.08 65.88 73.23 344.63

0
0

0 0 0 0

73.2365.8873.0862.9164.53
0=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

339.63
5
0
0

44 45 45 41 46 221

Elder Statesman
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Iron Eyes

72.97 54.81 66.56 86.50 86.63 367.47

2
0

0 0 0 0

81.6376.5066.5649.8162.97
10=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

337.47
30
0
0

47 40 40 48 48 223

Mens Traditional
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Wild Bill Myers

77.30 88.73 83.18 92.32 104.76 446.29

0
0

0 0 0 0

94.7692.3283.1883.7377.30
0=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

431.29
15
0
0

48 50 49 50 51 248

Mens Senior
Misses
Penalties
Bonus
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

4/17/2005

Alias Category
Final 

Sunday, April 17, 2005 4:27:23 PM

Time Rank
Stage 1

Time Rank
Stage 2

Time Rank
Stage 3

Time Rank
Stage 4

Time Rank
Stage 5

Page 6 of 6

RankTime 

Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sweet Lily Shottem

134.83 58.36 83.31 119.74 115.17 511.41

3
0

0 0 0 0

80.17104.7478.3158.36119.83
15=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

3
0

15=
= 0

7
0

35=
= 0

441.41
70
0
0

52 42 50 53 52 249

Ladies 49'er
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Dirty Dave

80.34 88.41 126.66 108.59 126.95 530.95

0
0

0 0 0 0

126.95108.59126.6688.4180.34
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

530.95
0
0
0

50 49 51 52 53 255

F C Duelist
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Grandview

121.11 92.56 126.83 105.27 93.62 539.39

3
0

0 0 0 0

88.62100.27111.8382.56106.11
15=

= 0
2
0

0

10=
= 0

3
0

15=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

489.39
50
0
0

51 51 52 51 50 255

Mens Traditional
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

39Misses: 39 47 50
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

57
Penalties: 3 2 1 1 3

45.75 43.61 52.34 53.37 53.51Average Stage Time:
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Category 
Standing

ALIAS                                  
   

4/17/2005

Match Final

Sunday, April 17, 2005 4:25:59 PM Page 1 of 2

Stage 1
Time Rank

Stage 2
Time Rank

Stage 3
Time Rank

Stage 4
Time Rank

Stage 5
Time Rank

Total
Time Rank

Category: 49'er Class
Judge McKenzie 54.49 41 31.08 9 38.80 8 42.36 10 38.38 5 205.11 73121
Slick Elic Mackenzie 38.50 15 42.28 23 42.13 10 52.66 24 41.10 7 216.67 79142
Oregon Cyclone 42.79 22 36.62 15 54.31 28 55.95 30 44.84 12 234.51 107193
Artemus Bad Penny 49.16 32 48.79 36 48.46 24 53.72 26 54.29 23 254.42 141314
Idaho Clyde 70.76 45 46.92 33 69.00 42 89.62 49 91.54 49 367.84 218475

Category: Classic Cowboy
Redding Renegade 50.32 34 39.23 16 44.64 14 57.32 31 58.97 30 250.48 125251

Category: Duelist
Blackie McIver 42.03 21 36.28 14 46.68 19 42.84 12 45.51 16 213.34 82151
John Cameron 34.22 8 39.23 16 51.15 25 48.28 17 48.89 19 221.77 85172
Hellfire 36.82 12 45.18 28 45.55 17 52.41 23 55.14 25 235.10 105183
Buck McGee 47.26 28 41.87 21 42.67 11 61.33 37 50.24 20 243.37 117224
Dutch Van Dooler 48.06 30 51.77 39 43.74 13 50.92 19 60.77 34 255.26 135305
Kid Jerico 52.60 37 63.15 43 80.99 47 54.05 28 55.61 27 306.40 182376

Category: Elder Statesman
Hurricane 46.90 27 43.31 25 83.07 48 68.93 45 70.04 43 312.25 188391
Old Ranger 64.53 44 67.91 45 73.08 45 65.88 41 73.23 46 344.63 221482

Category: Frontiersman
Shoot N. Run 54.36 40 68.68 46 72.63 44 68.61 43 64.11 35 328.39 208441

Category: Frontier Cartridge
Copperhead Dave 40.39 20 71.25 47 43.29 12 59.43 33 48.07 17 262.43 129271
Grumpy Anderson 49.35 33 40.32 19 46.95 20 55.32 29 58.63 29 250.57 130282
Coyote Jim 53.23 39 46.24 31 61.11 33 69.84 46 66.62 40 297.04 189403

Category: F C Duelist
Man With No Name 39.12 18 39.93 18 44.84 15 41.11 8 43.22 10 208.22 6991
Scrap Iron 49.02 31 43.43 26 61.10 32 64.39 38 59.25 32 277.19 159342
Long Jim Handcock 52.73 38 56.28 41 61.73 35 60.78 36 72.77 45 304.29 195423
Dirty Dave 80.34 50 88.41 49 126.66 51 108.59 52 126.95 53 530.95 255524

Category: Gunfighter
Crotchity Old Grouch 36.55 11 46.04 29 44.88 16 37.18 5 52.13 21 216.78 82161
Isaac Scrambler Day 38.52 16 86.38 48 38.03 7 40.38 7 65.95 38 269.26 116212
Oregonian 40.09 19 32.23 11 53.29 27 51.90 21 66.88 41 244.39 119233

Category: Ladies Traditional
Warmheart 45.16 24 42.79 24 59.52 31 53.20 25 54.52 24 255.19 128261
Antety 51.60 35 43.78 27 62.85 36 51.94 22 70.45 44 280.62 164352

Category: Ladies 49'er
Double Ought 77.80 49 65.89 44 61.20 34 66.26 42 76.14 47 347.29 216461
Sweet Lily Shottem 134.83 52 58.36 42 83.31 50 119.74 53 115.17 52 511.41 249512

Category: Ladies Frontier Cart.
Connivin' Katie Jones 52.59 36 47.22 34 66.34 39 50.49 18 66.17 39 282.81 166361

Category: Ladies Modern
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Category 
Standing

ALIAS                                  
   

4/17/2005

Match Final

Sunday, April 17, 2005 4:25:59 PM Page 2 of 2

Stage 1
Time Rank

Stage 2
Time Rank

Stage 3
Time Rank

Stage 4
Time Rank

Stage 5
Time Rank

Total
Time Rank

Katie Kaboom 36.24 10 32.00 10 47.29 21 47.19 16 45.40 15 208.12 72101
Hell Storm 58.26 43 97.71 52 72.16 43 65.21 40 65.88 37 359.22 215452

Category: Ladies Senior
Frisco Nell 47.26 28 49.64 37 58.92 30 53.75 27 53.65 22 263.22 144321

Category: Top 5 Overall
Mid Valley Drifter 26.91 2 19.43 1 33.91 2 25.39 1 24.19 1 129.83 711
Will Shootem 30.59 5 26.63 3 32.71 1 35.30 2 42.24 8 167.47 1922
Transit Man 23.66 1 23.43 2 33.91 2 43.00 13 38.30 4 162.30 2233
Ol' #4 29.57 4 29.91 6 36.87 5 41.89 9 32.31 2 170.55 2644
Bart Star 32.84 7 28.46 4 39.58 9 36.64 4 36.47 3 173.99 2755

Category: Mens Senior
Mallard 43.98 23 46.07 30 57.68 29 59.32 32 59.24 31 266.29 145331
Brazos Bucky Smith 70.90 46 46.60 32 66.58 41 68.90 44 68.21 42 321.19 205432
Wild Bill Myers 77.30 48 88.73 50 83.18 49 92.32 50 104.76 51 446.29 248503

Category: Mens Senior Duelist
Mountain Rider 30.78 6 30.39 7 35.92 4 35.56 3 42.88 9 175.53 2961
Grizzly Wulff 38.88 17 35.91 13 47.39 22 45.43 14 40.94 6 208.55 72112
Bad Eye Lefty 35.37 9 39.43 17 48.29 23 42.81 11 45.14 13 211.04 73133

Category: Mens Traditional
Dust Devil 38.00 13 28.77 5 34.40 3 46.59 15 45.32 14 193.08 5081
Rod Slask 45.60 25 33.24 12 53.15 26 51.21 20 60.29 33 243.49 116202
Bucky 47.33 29 40.67 20 46.62 18 60.48 35 48.13 18 243.23 120243
Edward T. Beard 38.43 14 42.02 22 64.37 38 60.03 34 55.28 26 260.13 134294
Quiet Jake 46.59 26 50.08 38 80.06 46 64.82 39 65.36 36 306.91 185385
Black Butte Porter 54.91 42 48.13 35 62.92 37 85.42 47 57.16 28 308.54 189416
Iron Eyes 72.97 47 54.81 40 66.56 40 86.50 48 86.63 48 367.47 223497
Grandview 121.11 51 92.56 51 126.83 52 105.27 51 93.62 50 539.39 255538

Category: Top Lady
Buckshot Shell-E 28.30 3 30.71 8 37.69 6 40.29 6 44.03 11 181.02 3471
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Individual Stage Results

Sunday, April 17, 2005 4:26:38 PM Shoot Date: 4/17/2005

Stage Number: 1Stage Place
Transit Man1 23.66
Mid Valley Drifter2 26.91
Buckshot Shell-E3 28.30
Ol' #44 29.57
Will Shootem5 30.59
Mountain Rider6 30.78
Bart Star7 32.84
John Cameron8 34.22
Bad Eye Lefty9 35.37
Katie Kaboom10 36.24

Stage Number: 2Stage Place
Mid Valley Drifter1 19.43
Transit Man2 23.43
Will Shootem3 26.63
Bart Star4 28.46
Dust Devil5 28.77
Ol' #46 29.91
Mountain Rider7 30.39
Buckshot Shell-E8 30.71
Judge McKenzie9 31.08
Katie Kaboom10 32.00

Stage Number: 3Stage Place
Will Shootem1 32.71
Transit Man2 33.91
Mid Valley Drifter2 33.91
Dust Devil3 34.40
Mountain Rider4 35.92
Ol' #45 36.87
Buckshot Shell-E6 37.69
Isaac Scrambler Day7 38.03
Judge McKenzie8 38.80
Bart Star9 39.58
Slick Elic Mackenzie10 42.13

Stage Number: 4Stage Place
Mid Valley Drifter1 25.39
Will Shootem2 35.30
Mountain Rider3 35.56
Bart Star4 36.64
Crotchity Old Grouch5 37.18
Buckshot Shell-E6 40.29
Isaac Scrambler Day7 40.38
Man With No Name8 41.11
Ol' #49 41.89
Judge McKenzie10 42.36



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Individual Stage Results

Sunday, April 17, 2005 4:26:38 PM Shoot Date: 4/17/2005

Stage Number: 5Stage Place
Mid Valley Drifter1 24.19
Ol' #42 32.31
Bart Star3 36.47
Transit Man4 38.30
Judge McKenzie5 38.38
Grizzly Wulff6 40.94
Slick Elic Mackenzie7 41.10
Will Shootem8 42.24
Mountain Rider9 42.88
Man With No Name10 43.22



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Clean and Smooth

Sunday, April 17, 2005 4:28:00 PM Shoot date: 4/17/2005

Dirty Dave

Bart Star

Artemus Bad Penny


